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Results of the Individual Winners of 38th Hong Kong Mathematics Olympiad held in 2020/21 
 

Overall Best Performance (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    CHUI Tsz-fung 

NT-14 NTHYK Yuen Long District Secondary School   MA Yixuan 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHAN Yiu-sang 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHU Cheuk-hei 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         LAI Wai-lok 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College YAU Ching-yan, Timothy 

 

Paper 1 
 

Best Performance (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    CHUI Tsz-fung 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    KWAN Yung-ho 

NT-14 NTHYK Yuen Long District Secondary School   MA Yixuan 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School WONG Yin-cheung 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHAN Yiu-sang 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHU Cheuk-hei 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         LAI Wai-lok 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College YAU Ching-yan, Timothy 

 
First-class Honour Certificate (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 

 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNE-01 Bishop Hall Jubilee School CHENG Yu-sum 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     MENG Zijun 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     WONG Tin-yau 

KLNW-04 CNEC Christian College                   KWOK Tsz-yin 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    CHENG Nick-hang 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College CHOW Chun-ngai 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College NG Max Ching-to 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College TSE Yiu-ting 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College WONG Yat-hin 

KLNE-13 La Salle College WONG Long-hin 

NT-16 Pui Kiu College LEUNG Ho-wai 

HKI-08 Queen’s College                          CHEUNG Man-yin 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School CHOW Shuk-wai 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      WEI Chi-kong 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHAN Kwan 

KLNW-23 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School    HSIEH Chong-ho 



2 
 

Second-class Honour Certificate (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNW-06 Diocesan Girls’ School                   CHEUNG Chun-yan, Alicia 

NT-08 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School YEUNG Sin-chun 

NT-09 Hong Kong Baptist University Affiliated School Wong Kam 

Fai Secondary and Primary School 

CHU Hok-yin 

KLNE-12 International Christian Quality Music Secondary and 

Primary School  

CHAN Tsz-chun 

KLNE-13 La Salle College CHAN Yui-hei 

KLNE-13 La Salle College CHONG Hon-tsun 

KLNE-13 La Salle College NG Cheuk-him 

NT-14 NTHYK Yuen Long District Secondary School   FU Jia-cheng, Charles 

KLNE-19 Po Leung Kuk No.1 WH Cheung College               KWONG Sung-chit 

KLNW-17 Pope Paul VI College CHUNG Ka-yi 

KLNW-17 Pope Paul VI College KWOK Sze-wing 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School CHAN Sin-lok 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School KO Siu-ting 

HKI-08 Queen’s College                          SEE Ka-wun 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School CHAN Man-ki 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School YEUNG Siu-lung 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      MOK Chun-hei 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College CHOW Chung-yan 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College MAK Chun-lam 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College LAM Cheuk-wai, Marcus 

 
Third-class Honour Certificate (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 

 

School ID School Name Student Name 

NT-01 Assembly of God Hebron Secondary School LI Junsheng 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     CHAN Chi-wah, Mason 

HKI-22 Cheung Chuk Shan College SHI Ming-hin 

HKI-22 Cheung Chuk Shan College WONG Tang-yik 

HKI-01 Clementi Secondary School FOK Po-hin 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    LI Shun-hin 

KLNE-08 Fukien Secondary School                  CHAN Lok-yiu 

KLNE-08 Fukien Secondary School                  LIN Jiaming 

KLNE-09 Good Hope School CHOW Zi-qi, Sarah 

KLNE-09 Good Hope School DO Wing-chi, Florence 

NT-08 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School WONG Lok-hei 

KLNW-09 
Ho Yu College & Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik 

Yuen) 
LI Yiming 

KLNW-09 
Ho Yu College & Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik 

Yuen) 
YANG Jian 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNW-10 
Hong Kong Management Association David Li Kwok Po 

College 
TSE Pui-sing 

KLNE-14 Maryknoll Convent School (Secondary Section)      CHOY Wing-yu, Ysabel 

KLNE-17 Po Leung Kuk Celine Ho Yam Tong College CHAN Chong-shing 

KLNW-17 Pope Paul VI College NG Sing-yuet, Moon 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School WONG Hoi-cheung 

HKI-08 Queen’s College                          MAK Ho-pong 

HKI-08 Queen’s College                          TONG Shek-yuen 

NT-18 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School CHUNG Kam-hong 

NT-18 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School LOK Yin-fung 

NT-18 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School WANG Zhiyi 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School LI Chi-kin 

KLNE-21 Sing Yin Secondary School CHEUNG Wai-fung, Roland 

KLNE-21 Sing Yin Secondary School KOO Ho-yin 

HKI-11 Singapore International School (Hong Kong) LAW Yat-peng 

NT-19 SKH Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School         CHOW Chun-hei 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      CHUI Tsan-nok 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      ZHU Ziqi, Carlo 

HKI-14 St Mark’s School WONG Po-leung 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College CHAN Ho-pong, Matthew 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College CHANG Sin-to, Jeffrey 

HKI-17 St Paul’s Secondary School CHAN Tsz-ching 

HKI-17 St Paul’s Secondary School LAM Kin-kiu 

HKI-17 St Paul’s Secondary School YAU Pui-yi 

HKI-19 The Chinese Foundation Secondary School      KONG Chun-yat, Ambrose 

KLNW-23 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School    WONG Ho-fung 

KLNW-24 Tsuen Wan Public Ho Chuen Yiu Memorial College LEUNG Ho-sing 

KLNW-24 Tsuen Wan Public Ho Chuen Yiu Memorial College YU Chun-him 

KLNE-24 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong Fut Nam College                NG Chi-to 

KLNE-25 Wa Ying College LO Lik-kan, Nicholas 

KLNW-25 Wah Yan College, Kowloon LAI Kai-cheuk 

KLNE-26 Yan Chai Hospital Law Chan Chor Si College WONG Kai-yin 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College CHEUNG Chi-ching, Kenrick 

 

Paper 2 
 

Best Performance (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNE-02 Carmel Secondary School LEUNG Chiu-yat 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     CHAN Chi-wah, Mason 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     MENG Zijun 



4 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

HKI-22 Cheung Chuk Shan College WONG Tang-yik 

HKI-01 Clementi Secondary School CHAN Tsz-wa 

HKI-01 Clementi Secondary School CHU Ho-lung 

HKI-01 Clementi Secondary School FOK Po-hin 

KLNW-04 CNEC Christian College                   KWOK Tsz-yin 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    CHENG Nick-hang 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    CHUI Tsz-fung 

KLNW-08 Heung To Middle School                   ZENG Baichuan 

NT-08 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School YEUNG Sin-chun 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women's Club College CHOW Chun-ngai 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women's Club College NG Max Ching-to 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women's Club College TSE Yiu-ting 

HKI-03 Hong Kong Chinese Women's Club College WONG Yat-hin 

KLNE-12 International Christian Quality Music Secondary and Primary 

School  

CHAN Tsz-chun 

KLNE-13 La Salle College CHONG Hon-tsun 

KLNE-13 La Salle College WONG Long-hin 

NT-14 NTHYK Yuen Long District Secondary School   MA Yixuan 

KLNE-17 Po Leung Kuk Celine Ho Yam Tong College CHAN Chong-shing 

KLNE-19 Po Leung Kuk No.1 WH Cheung College               KWONG Sung-chit 

KLNW-17 Pope Paul VI College KWOK Sze-wing 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School CHAN Sin-lok 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School WONG Hoi-cheung 

NT-16 Pui Kiu College LEUNG Ho-wai 

HKI-08 Queen’s College                          MAK Ho-pong 

KLNE-27 Shun Lee Catholic Secondary School CHAN Huen-ying 

KLNE-27 Shun Lee Catholic Secondary School FUNG Ho-long 

KLNE-27 Shun Lee Catholic Secondary School GAO Ruiying 

KLNE-21 Sing Yin Secondary School KOO Ho-yin 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      CHUI Tsan-nok 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      WEI Chi-kong 

HKI-13 St Louis School                          TSUN Chun-fu 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHAN Yiu-sang 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHU Cheuk-hei 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         LAI Wai-lok 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College CHOW Chung-yan 

KLNW-25 Wah Yan College, Kowloon LAI Kai-cheuk 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College CHEUNG Chi-ching, Kenrick 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College YAU Ching-yan, Timothy 
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First-class Honour Certificate (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNE-01 Bishop Hall Jubilee School CHENG Yu-sum 

NT-02 Carmel Pak U Secondary School HUNG Wang-yui, Eason 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     WONG Tin-yau 

HKI-22 Cheung Chuk Shan College SHI Ming-hin 

HKI-01 Clementi Secondary School NG Wai-chung 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    KWAN Yung-ho 

KLNW-08 Heung To Middle School                   RONG Xiaoya 

NT-08 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School CHAN Tsz-him 

KLNW-10 Hong Kong Management Association David Li Kwok Po 

College 

TSE Pui-sing 

KLNW-15 Lok Sin Tong Leung Chik Wai Memorial School KU Chung-ting 

NT-14 NTHYK Yuen Long District Secondary School   FU Jia-cheng, Charles 

KLNE-19 Po Leung Kuk No.1 WH Cheung College               CHEUNG Yan-yiu 

KLNW-17 Pope Paul VI College NG Sing-yuet, Moon 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School KO Siu-ting 

NT-16 Pui Kiu College WANG Ruokai 

HKI-07 Pui Kiu Middle School YANG Junhan 

HKI-08 Queen's College                          CHEUNG Man-yin 

NT-17 Sha Tin Methodist College LAM Zhi-yuan, John 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School CHAN Man-ki 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School LI Chi-kin 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School YEUNG Siu-lung 

KLNE-27 Shun Lee Catholic Secondary School SO Cheong 

NT-21 SKH Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School      MOK Chun-hei 

HKI-15 St Paul’s Co-Educational College         CHAN Kwan 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College CHAN Ho-pong, Matthew 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College MAK Chun-lam 

KLNW-21 STFA Lee Shau Kee College                NGAI Chun-ho 

KLNW-23 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School    HSIEH Chong-ho 

NT-25 Wong Shiu Chi Secondary School LAI Wai-shing 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College LAM Cheuk-wai, Marcus 

HKI-21 Ying Wa Girls’ School LEE Vanessa Wing-sum 

HKI-21 Ying Wa Girls’ School MAK Cheuk-yin 

HKI-21 Ying Wa Girls’ School WANG Jun-wei, Serena 

 

Second-class Honour Certificate (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

NT-02 Carmel Pak U Secondary School KO Nga-man 

KLNW-02 CCC Ming Yin College                     LI Sung-hei 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

NT-26 Christian Alliance S C Chan Memorial College YEUNG Yu-fu 

KLNE-06 Diocesan Boys’ School                    LI Shun-hin 

KLNW-06 Diocesan Girls’ School                   IP Tsz-oi 

KLNE-08 Fukien Secondary School                  CHAN Lok-yiu 

KLNE-09 Good Hope School CHOW Zi-qi, Sarah 

KLNE-09 Good Hope School DO Wing-chi, Florence 

KLNE-09 Good Hope School FONG Yu-chin, Phoebe 

NT-08 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School WONG Lok-hei 

NT-09 Hong Kong Baptist University Affiliated School Wong Kam 

Fai Secondary and Primary School 

WONG Chun-ho 

KLNW-15 Lok Sin Tong Leung Chik Wai Memorial School CHAN Shun-ming 

KLNW-17 Pope Paul VI College CHUNG Ka-yi 

HKI-08 Queen’s College                          SEE Ka-wun 

NT-18 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School LEUNG Seng-chun, Clayton 

NT-18 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School WANG Zhiyi 

HKI-10 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School CHOW Shuk-wai 

KLNE-21 Sing Yin Secondary School CHEUNG Wai-fung, Roland 

HKI-11 Singapore International School (Hong Kong) LAW Yat-peng 

HKI-16 St Paul’s College CHANG Sin-to, Jeffrey 

HKI-17 St Paul’s Secondary School CHAN Tsz-ching 

KLNW-21 STFA Lee Shau Kee College                TONG Yu-kwan 

HKI-19 The Chinese Foundation Secondary School      KONG Chun-yat, Ambrose 

KLNE-25 Wa Ying College LO Lik-kan, Nicholas 

 
Third-class Honour Certificate (In School’s Alphabetical Order) 

 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNE-02 Carmel Secondary School CHAN Hei-tung, Natalie 

NT-04 Cheung Chau Government Secondary School  CHANG Ka-wai 

NT-04 Cheung Chau Government Secondary School  PAK Hiu-tung 

NT-04 Cheung Chau Government Secondary School  POON Lok-hang 

NT-04 Cheung Chau Government Secondary School  TSE Ka-lok 

NT-05 Chiu Lut Sau Memorial Secondary School   TSANG Ka-yu 

KLNW-06 Diocesan Girls’ School                   CHEUNG Ka-yan 

KLNW-06 Diocesan Girls’ School                   WONG Ka-yu 

KLNE-08 Fukien Secondary School                  CHAN Ka-ho 

KLNE-10 HKSYC&IA Wong Tai Shan Memorial College SI TU Yi-xuan 

KLNE-10 HKSYC&IA Wong Tai Shan Memorial College YU Cham-san 

NT-08 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School LAU Cheuk-kit 

KLNW-09 Ho Yu College & Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik 

Yuen) 

LI Yiming 

KLNW-09 Ho Yu College & Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik 

Yuen) 

YANG Jian 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

KLNW-10 Hong Kong Management Association David Li Kwok Po 

College 

YEUNG Nicole 

HKI-04 Hong Kong True Light College FAN Yan-yuet 

KLNE-12 
International Christian Quality Music Secondary and 

Primary School  
WONG Nicky 

NT-12 Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Shatin) CHOW Siu-chi 

KLNE-13 La Salle College CHAN Yui-hei 

KLNE-13 La Salle College NG Cheuk-him 

KLNW-12 Lai Chack Middle School CHEN Zhiying, Serafina 

KLNW-15 Lok Sin Tong Leung Chik Wai Memorial School MOK Chi-wing 

KLNW-15 Lok Sin Tong Leung Chik Wai Memorial School TANG Tsz-lok 

KLNE-14 Maryknoll Convent School (Secondary Section)      CHOY Wing-yu, Ysabel 

KLNE-19 Po Leung Kuk No.1 WH Cheung College               KWOK Ka-ming 

KLNW-18 Pui Ching Middle School WONG Yin-cheung 

HKI-07 Pui Kiu Middle School FENG Lei 

HKI-09 Salesian English School HO Tsz-ho 

NT-18 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School CHUNG Kam-hong 

KLNE-21 Sing Yin Secondary School CHAN Hoi-hin 

HKI-11 Singapore International School (Hong Kong) YANG Jiawei 

NT-19 SKH Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School         CHOW Chun-hei 

NT-19 SKH Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School         TANG Ka-chung 

KLNW-19 SKH Li Ping Secondary School CHAN Ching-yuet 

HKI-13 St Louis School                          KWAN Wai-kit 

HKI-13 St Louis School                          WONG Hong-yung, Owen 

HKI-14 St Mark’s School HUNG Ko-yuen 

HKI-14 St Mark’s School WONG Po-leung 

KLNW-20 St Mary’s Canossian College              YUEN Charmaine Kelli 

HKI-17 St Paul’s Secondary School CHAN Yan-tung 

HKI-17 St Paul’s Secondary School LAM Kin-kiu 

KLNW-21 STFA Lee Shau Kee College                LIU Ka-wai 

KLNW-23 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School    WONG Ho-fung 

KLNW-24 Tsuen Wan Public Ho Chuen Yiu Memorial College WAN Lap-fung 

KLNW-24 Tsuen Wan Public Ho Chuen Yiu Memorial College YU Chun-him 

NT-22 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Kap Yan Directors' College NGAI Chun-hin 

KLNE-24 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong Fut Nam College                KWAN Yat-yin 

KLNE-25 Wa Ying College CUO Hao-fei 

KLNW-25 Wah Yan College, Kowloon LEUNG Ka-chai, Justin 

KLNW-25 Wah Yan College, Kowloon SO Tsz-yan 

NT-25 Wong Shiu Chi Secondary School YEUNG Ngo-him 

KLNE-26 Yan Chai Hospital Law Chan Chor Si College CHAN Wing-ki 

KLNE-26 Yan Chai Hospital Law Chan Chor Si College WONG Kai-yin 

KLNW-26 Ying Wa College CHEUNG Ka-yui 


